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B.ALL.B. (5YDC) Xth Semester

(For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)

Date Day Paper Code Name of Paper/Course

COMPULSORY

26-05-2014 Monday Paper-X-1 Public International Law

28-05-2014 | Wednesday Paper-X-I1 Right to Information-2005

30-05-2014 Friday Paper-X-III Moot Court (Clinical Course)
OPTIONAL PAPER

02-06-2014 Monday Paper-X-1V-B | Humanitarian & Refugee Law

04-06-2014 | Wednesday Paper-X-V-B | Women & Criminal Law
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B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) Second Semester

(For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers
16-06-2014 Monday Paper-201 General English-II
19-06-2014 Thursday Paper-202 Political Science-II (Major)
23-06-2014 Monday Paper-203 History-II (Minor)
26-06-2014 Thursday Paper-204 Economics-II (Minor)
30-06-2014 Monday Paper-205 Special Contract
03-07-2014 Thursday Paper-206 Constitution-II




B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) Fourth Semester

(For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)

Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers
17-06-2014 Tuesday Paper-401 Political Science-1V (Major-Representative Political
Thinkers and Ideology)
20-06-2014 Friday Paper-402 Company Law
24-06-2014 Tuesday Paper-403 Hindi Language-II
27-06-2014 Friday Paper-404 Law of Torts including Consumer Protection Law
01-07-2014 Tuesday Paper-405 Administrative Law
04-07-2014 Friday Paper-406 Family Law (Muslim Law)
B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) Sixth Semester (For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/EXx Students)
Date Day Paper Name of the Papers
Code
18-06-2014 Wednesday Paper-601 | International Relation & Organization (Major)
21-06-2014 Saturday Paper-602 | Legal Language & Legal Writing
25-06-2014 Wednesday Paper-603 | Civil Procedure Code & Limitation Act
28-06-2014 Saturday Paper-604 | Practical Training of Computer Application
02-07-2014 Wednesday Paper-605 | Law of Crimes-II (Criminal Procedure Code)
05-07-2014 Saturday Paper-606 | Interpretation of Statutes
B.A.LL.B. (5ydc) VIII Semester
(For SOS/College —Regular & ATKT/Ex Students)
Date Day Paper Code | Name of the Papers
16-06-2014 Monday Paper-801 Law of Evidence
19-06-2014 Thursday Paper-802 Equity, Trust & Fiduciary Relations
23-06-2014 Monday Paper-803 Professional Ethics, Account ability for Lawyers & Bar
Bench Relation (Clinical Course)
26-06-2014 Thursday Paper-804 Gender Justice & Feminist Jurisprudence
30-06-2014 Monday Paper-805 Penology & Victiomology
A -

1. oo odio gieNAAT &1 ureasH Frafda udigniial & dicasda A &b

afe 8 3R ITwr uden srRieA (TIME TABLE) 33 sifdggen & ot «idl
T B d UTA URemRAT @ 3uer  ASAECI/STeNRIeener . &
Ui AqsonegeT A ARG HRIBI 3Tl 3desl U UISIPSH ARA INgsi
frammer H SAT Hem B | Jlewm IuRG VA wAenfRiET w1 whenm wrRieH
gers A dre A o fem sirder |

. wodtoodro fadfier ar@==z (Second Chance) @ udtenfafei @1 uremsa ferafa
Td ToH0B0E B UTBH A FebT AR B, o) Iaa  udlem udeniiEi &
m%ﬁwuwémmﬁlﬁﬁmaﬁm
HENTATSTI/STSTTALNST B U fJsrenemer A UAMOE  HIABT  3TeT
3MAGST—UST UIeaBA Bt ufer & AR Acioar BT aNueir yamor & ST WHRIe
3gedss RN It ureasA ferafid vd vodiododto & udtgmelt & HaATe
g, ar N Refad F odem 3cer A JAeuesr @ HIEN wEet dem oR
gdeniefet @r siffRgmen A IR wdem ®HRiGA $ AgAR Tdem A AT
T Eot |



Exam Controller

Endt. No. Exam-2/Conf./2014 /959 Dated : 20/05/2014

Copy to :-

1- The senior Supdt. (Exam) S.O.S., Jiwaji University, Gwalior
2-  Principal, All Concerning Colleges

3-  Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.

6-  1/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior.
7-  Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Dy./Asst. Registrar (Exam.)



